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HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Mathis BROUWIER
Hermathenae
Course : H-16

Distance : 4480m (Climbing 110m)
Time : 0:38:49 (8'40"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:02:02 270m
00:05:38 00:07:40 274m
00:03:04 00:10:44 380m
00:02:16 00:13:00 331m
00:01:54 00:14:54 272m
00:01:27 00:16:21 251m
00:01:32 00:17:53 179m
00:02:35 00:20:28 332m
00:04:03 00:24:31 610m
00:01:34 00:26:05 237m
00:04:23 00:30:28 423m
00:02:24 00:32:52  245m
00:03:46 00:36:38 311lm
00:01:31 00:38:09 116m
00:00:28 00:38:37 65m
00:00:12 00:38:49 62m

Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance

SPA NORD 26.6.2021
Hermathenae

7'32"/km
20'34"/km
8'04"/km
6'51"/km
6'59"/km
5'47"/km
8'34"/km
7'47"/km
6'38"/km
6'37"/km
10'22"/km
9'48"/km
12'07"/km
13'04"/km
7'11"/km
3'14"/km

3/11 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:31:33
0:37:36

1. Rune DE CLERCQ
2. Arnaud MAZY
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